388 Parker Industrial Hose Customer Service
866 810 HOSE (4673) 800 242 HOSE (4673)
Strongsville, OH South Gate, CA
Eastern USA Western USA
e-mail: indhose@parker.com
C
o

18506-14 Solid Die Set 14 55 4 N Optional
18506-16 Solid Die Set 16 55 4 N Optional
18506-19 Solid Die Set 19 55 4 N Optional
18506-22 Solid Die Set 22 70 4 N Optional
18506-26 Solid Die Set 26 70 4 N Optional
18506-30 Solid Die Set 30 70 4 N Optional
18506-34 Solid Die Set 34 75 4 N Optional
18506-39 Solid Die Set 39 75 4 N Optional
18506-45 Solid Die Set 45 90 4 N Optional
18506-51 Solid Die Set 51 90 4 N Optional
18506-57 Solid Die Set 57 100 4 N Optional
18506-63 Solid Die Set 63 110 4 N Optional
18506-69 Solid Die Set 69 110 4 N Optional
18506-74 Solid Die Set 74 110 4 N Optional
18506-78 Solid Die Set 78 110 4 N Optional
145S-84-125 Solid Die Set 84 125 9 N Optional
145S-88-130 Solid Die Set 88 130 9 N Optional
145S-92-125 Solid Die Set 92 125 9 N Optional
145S-96-125 Solid Die Set 96 125 9 N Optional
145S-100-125 Solid Die Set 100 125 9 N Optional
145S-108-125 Solid Die Set 108 125 9 N Optional
145S-116-125 Solid Die Set 116 125 9 N Optional
145S-120-125 Solid Die Set 120 125 9 N Optional
145S-126-125 Solid Die Set 126 125 9 N Optional
** Stock: “Y” indicates stocked item; “N” indicates non-stocked item. Stock status subject to change.
Contact Parker Customer Service.
COS-K4, Industrial Hose Adjustable Crimper (Continued)
Couplings: Refer to CrimpSource at www.safehose.com for coupling recommendations and crimp specifications.

Description Die Closure
(in)
Approx Wt
(lbs)
Stock Status
**
Availability
660-T Manual unit 21 N
660-TBS Back stop, mechanical N Optional
Detachable handle N Included
670-T Air powered unit 95 N
660-TBS Back stop, mechanical N Included
Air cylinder N Included
Connector hose N Included
Foot switch N Included
662-T-310 Die, smooth 0.310 1 N Optional
662-T-350 Die, smooth 0.350 1 N Optional
662-T-375 Die, smooth 0.375 1 N Optional
662-T-400 Die, smooth 0.400 1 N Optional
662-T-425 Die, smooth 0.425 1 N Optional
662-T-450 Die, smooth 0.450 1 N Optional
662-T-475 Die, smooth 0.475 1 N Optional
662-T-500 Die, smooth 0.500 1 N Optional
662-T-525 Die, smooth 0.525 1 N Optional
662-T-550 Die, smooth 0.550 1 N Optional
662-T-575 Die, smooth 0.575 1 N Optional
662-T-600 Die, smooth 0.600 1 N Optional
662-T-625 Die, smooth 0.625 1 N Optional
662-T-650 Die, smooth 0.650 1 N Optional
662-T-675 Die, smooth 0.675 1 N Optional
662-T-700 Die, smooth 0.700 1 N Optional
662-T-725 Die, smooth 0.725 1 N Optional
662-T-750 Die, smooth 0.750 1 N Optional
662-T-775 Die, smooth 0.775 1 N Optional
662-T-800 Die, smooth 0.800 1 N Optional
662-T-825 Die, smooth 0.825 1 N Optional
662-T-850 Die, smooth 0.850 1 N Optional
662-T-875 Die, smooth 0.875 1 N Optional
662-T-900 Die, smooth 0.900 1 N Optional
662-T-925 Die, smooth 0.925 1 N Optional
662-T-950 Die, smooth 0.950 1 N Optional
662-T-975 Die, smooth 0.975 1 N Optional
662-T-1075 Die, smooth 1.075 1 N Optional
662-T-1075H Die, ribbed 1.075 1 N Optional
662-T-1150 Die, smooth 1.150 1 N Optional
** Stock: “Y” indicates stocked item; “N” indicates non-stocked item. Stock status subject to change. Contact Parker Customer Service.
660-T Manual
Safety & Technical Information